SCHOOLS ARRANGED BY PERCENTAGE OF WINS 2008

O NO Olh WDN -

APBEBABEBBEDEDDOWOWWWWWWWWWNNNNNMNMNNNNNNYNPEPERPRPRERRERRRRE
~NOoO Ol WNPFPOOONOOPRRWNPOOO~NOOUPRWNPFPOOONOOOOEE WONPFE O

Harrow School

Birkenhead School

Worksop College

Taunton School

Cheadle Hulme School
Portsmouth Grammar School
Bancroft's School

Shrewsbury School

West Buckland School
Dauntsey's School

Sedbergh School

Dollar Academy

Haileybury School

Perse School

Wrekin College

Eton College

King's College, Taunton

Royal Grammar School, Guildford
Abingdon School

Bangor Grammar School
Barnard Castle School

Blundell's School

King Henry VIII School

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Wakefield
Epsom College

Highgate School

Whitgift School

City of London Freemen's School
Fettes College

Monmouth School

Repton School

Woodhouse Grove School
Hampton School

Alleyn's School

Brentwood School

Duke of York's Royal Military School
King Edward VI College, Stourbridge
King's School, Worcester
Loughborough Grammar School
Oratory School

Trent College

Berkhamsted Collegiate School
Durham School

Charterhouse

Cheltenham College

Stamford School

Brighton College

P WL T D A

17
15
13
16
10
15
29
19
13
17
17
12
12
12
15
18
18
18
14
14
17
17
10
10
13
13
13
16
16
16
16
16
22
12
15
12

6
21
15
21
15
20
20
17
17
17
14

16
14
12
13

8
12
23
15
10
13
13

9

9

9
11
13
13
13
10
10
12
12

GO WO R, PRNPDPOONONWOIAORFRPRPEPAEAPRROWOWWOWPERANWOAOPRPWWOAWONEPEREPNERERNNMNDNWDNMNDNOLPRELERE

eoNeoleololNeololNololololoNol NellelolNoeloeloloelolNoleolNolelNolololoellelolleliolloliolollellololio oo oo e R i)

OFrRP WFRFPRWFPFPUOFRPNMNOFPMNMNRPEFPENARARPPOPRPPOPRPOORFP WEPNOMNMMDMNMNMNMNPFPWOPRPNMPOOPRL,EL OO

QO UTONPFPFRFRPPFPPFPWOPRRWWPRPRPAMOPOOPONOPOWONPRARROMNWOWONPEFPRPRPOFEPDNWEDNODO

%W

94.12%
93.33%
92.31%
81.25%
80.00%
80.00%
79.31%
78.95%
76.92%
76.47%
76.47%
75.00%
75.00%
75.00%
73.33%
72.22%
72.22%
72.22%
71.43%
71.43%
70.59%
70.59%
70.00%
70.00%
69.23%
69.23%
69.23%
68.75%
68.75%
68.75%
68.75%
68.75%
68.18%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
65.00%
65.00%
64.71%
64.71%
64.71%
64.29%



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Bromsgrove School
Framlingham College
Sevenoaks School

King's College School, Wimbledon
St Edward's School, Oxford
Bristol Grammar School
King's School, Rochester
Merchiston Castle School
St Albans School

George Watson's College
Dulwich College
Eastbourne College

Leys School

Magdalen College School
Elizabeth College, Guernsey
Edinburgh Academy

King's School, Ely
Wycliffe College
Gordonstoun School

Judd School

Kimbolton School

King's School, Canterbury
Kingswood School

Merchant Taylors' School, Northwood

John Lyon School

Queen's College, Taunton

St Peter's School, York
Winchester College

Kingston Grammar School
Millfield School

Bryanston School

Lord Wandsworth College
Caterham School

Cranleigh School

Denstone College

King's School, Chester

Lancaster Royal Grammar School
Merchant Taylors' School, Crosby
Nottingham High School
Strathallan School

Ipswich School

Manchester Grammar School
Mill Hill School

Reed's School

Wellington College
Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School
Aldenham School

Ardingly College

Canford School

14
14
14
11
22
16

16
21
13
20
10
10
15
17
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16

18
11
11
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
15
15
15
15
17
19
12
12
10

~N © © ©

= Il Tl
OON®OWO U O M

[EEN

[EEN

-
O OO O WMWK N~NNNNNNINNO OO U1 © W WWOo 00O 00O NNNO©©

aoO~MNMNOOTOPRRNPPWWPbEPPoaONMPPOMNMNOWLOLDWLWOWNPPOOOOOPRWOOPRMORPOOOWONMPPORRNPRPOWPRRONM P PAO®

eNeolNeololNeololNoleololololNolNel ellelolelNol e lleleNole oo e NolNe oo loNolNo oo oo oo e lo oo ool el

O N PEARERARNWOWPEADNNPEFPRARPPPAPODNPNPPOWOPRPDNORPRPNWOWEPNOPRPPEPNOWOMNMOWEFPEEPDNOMNMWDNPEODN

OFRPOPRPFPWPFEPNMNMNOUUITWOWENPAENPAPPUDNMNPWPOOMNWPEPOUOPRPNOOOOWMNMOPOOGNMNMNOPMANE N

64.29%
64.29%
64.29%
63.64%
63.64%
62.50%
62.50%
62.50%
61.90%
61.54%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
58.82%
58.33%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
56.25%
56.25%
56.25%
56.25%
55.56%
55.56%
54.55%
54.55%
53.85%
53.85%
53.85%
53.85%
53.85%
53.85%
53.85%
53.85%
53.33%
53.33%
53.33%
53.33%
52.94%
52.63%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School
Giggleswick School

Harvey Grammar School

Monkton Combe School

St Edmund's School, Canterbury
Solihull School

Sutton Valence School

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle
Bedford Modern school

Bradfield College

Gresham's School

Stowe School

Christ's Hospital

Christ College Brecon

Doctor Challoner's Grammar School
Newcastle-under-Lyme School
Stockport Grammar School
Christ's College, Finchley

Felsted School

Pocklington School

Radley College

Royal Grammar and Alice Ottley School
St John's School, Leatherhead
Tonbridge School

Uppingham School

Westminster School

Lancing College

Tiffin School

Ampleforth College

Rugby School

Wellington School, Somerset
Malvern College

Oundle School

Silcoates School

Prior Park College
Wellingborough School

Bedford School

Oakham School

Warwick School

King's School in Macclesfield
Hurstpierpoint College

Ratcliffe College

Dean Close School

Enfield Grammar School
Marlborough College

Simon Langton Grammar School
Truro School

King Edward's School, Birmingham
St George's College, Weybridge

14
10
18
14
14
18
17
15
15
15
28
13
11
11
11
11

18
18
18
16
16
16
16
19
12
17
15
15
10
18
18
18
13
13
21
21
16
19
14
14
12
15
12

12
19
19

-

|

O o R~ARNPMPOOOPMOGITOINOOOOOOIOINNNPPOONOUGIOONNNNOOOOPMOCTOITOTOTO W NNNOOONNOOIN B
-

OO A~ANPO~NOOOOOONWOGIOGITOOM~MAROODNMNONPRANPRPPOOITOLONONOOTOTITOTOTOTNDNOOIOOO Ol A NNOLO A
O OO OO OO OPFRPROODODODODOPFRPROODOODODODODODODODOODODODODODODO0ODO0ODOODO0ODO0ODOODOLODOODOOOOO O OO
WCWEANPAPPRPPFPONMPEPPOOWWNNUUOODOYNWWWPROAOAPRPRPEPNPEFPWOOORPPFPPPOWDMNMNWDNWPAMWOMNMODNDO
NSO PRRUOTNORFRPPFPWWPFPOPRPOPRPOWNOPRPPFPPFPOOMNMMNMOOUIOOOPMRPMPODWWOPRPLPWMNEPER_ARPOONDPMOAMS

-

50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
47.06%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.43%
46.15%
45.45%
45.45%
45.45%
45.45%
44.44%
44.44%
44.44%
44.44%
43.75%
43.75%
43.75%
43.75%
42.11%
41.67%
41.18%
40.00%
40.00%
40.00%
38.89%
38.89%
38.89%
38.46%
38.46%
38.10%
38.10%
37.50%
36.84%
35.71%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.58%
31.58%



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Victoria College, Jersey
Leeds Grammar School
Sherborne School
Cranbrook Grammar School
King Edward VI School, Southampton
Worth School

Bradford Grammar School
Colston's School

High School of Glasgow
Leicester Grammar School
Plymouth College
Clayesmore School
Rossall School

Bloxham School
Ellesmere College

Eltham College

Emanuel School

Glasgow Academy

King Edward VII and Queen Mary's School, Lytham
St Dunstan's College
Chigwell School

Colfe's School

Beechen CIiff School
Dover College
Glenalmond College
King's School, Tynemouth
Clifton College

Royal Hospital School

St Paul's School

Wells Cathedral School
Forest School

Bishop's Stortford College
Hymers College

Kirkham Grammar School
St Lawrence College
Woodbridge School
Queen Elizabeth's Hospital
Arnold School

Rydal Penrhos
Wolverhampton Grammar School
University College School

16
13
13
10
10
10
17
14

11
15
15
12

12
12

16
12
13
13

18

14
14
14
14
15
11
11
11

12
14

10
13

-

-

-

ol

OFRPFPPFPNNEPEDNNDNNOWWWWWNBENNOWWLWWREARNWWNWDEPRRWOWPNDMNNPAPOOOWWWRE DO
|

NOODUIk,M~AOOCITOOOOONOFR, A~ANUUOTPAARONOOOOOGINNOOGOONWREAPMONOOGITO ON O1W
O O OO OO OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OOPFRPOO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODOPFPOODODODODOOO0OOOO0OO0OOoOOoOOo
P ONMNMNPOOOWWNEPRARWOWOPNDNMNDNNPAAPWOWEDNEFENPEFPPRPOOPMMOOFRPPDNONMPEFEREPDNDRDO
NPDAPRPOPFPNANOPFP OO PRARONOWPRFRPROPRPOORPNPFPOOMNDMNMNMNPONPAPOWWOO WO O

|

31.25%
30.77%
30.77%
30.00%
30.00%
30.00%
29.41%
28.57%
28.57%
28.57%
27.27%
26.67%
26.67%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
23.08%
23.08%
22.22%
22.22%
22.22%
22.22%
21.43%
21.43%
21.43%
21.43%
20.00%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
16.67%
16.67%
14.29%
12.50%
11.11%
10.00%

0.00%



