SCHOOLS ARRANGED BY PERCENTAGE OF WINS 2008		P	W	\boldsymbol{L}	T	D	\boldsymbol{A}	%W
1	Harrow School	17	16	1	0	0	0	94.12%
2	Birkenhead School	15	14	1	0	0	0	93.33%
3	Worksop College	13	12	0	0	1	2	92.31%
4	Taunton School	16	13	2	0	1	1	81.25%
5	Cheadle Hulme School	10	8	2	0	0	3	80.00%
6	Portsmouth Grammar School	15	12	3	0	0	2	80.00%
7	Bancroft's School	29	23	2	0	4	1	79.31%
8	Shrewsbury School	19	15	2	0	2	5	78.95%
9	West Buckland School	13	10	2	0	1	1	76.92%
10	Dauntsey's School	17	13	4	0	0	1	76.47%
11	Sedbergh School	17	13	1	0	3	2	76.47%
12	Dollar Academy	12	9	2	0	1	0	75.00%
13	Haileybury School	12	9	1	0	2	3	75.00%
14	Perse School	12	9	1	0	2	0	75.00%
15	Wrekin College	15	11	2	0	2	3	73.33%
16	Eton College	18	13	3	0	2	2	72.22%
17	King's College, Taunton	18	13	5	0	0	0	72.22%
18	Royal Grammar School, Guildford	18	13	3	0	2	4	72.22%
19	Abingdon School	14	10	3	0	1	2	71.43%
20	Bangor Grammar School	14	10	1	0	3	0	71.43%
21	Barnard Castle School	17	12	4	0	1	3	70.59%
22	Blundell's School	17	12	5	0	0	0	70.59%
23	King Henry VIII School	10	7	3	0	0	4	70.00%
24	Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Wakefield	10	7	2	0	1	0	70.00%
25	Epsom College	13	9	4	0	0	2	69.23%
26	Highgate School	13	9	3	0	1	0	69.23%
27	Whitgift School	13	9	3	0	1	4	69.23%
28	City of London Freemen's School	16	11	5	0	0	6	68.75%
29	Fettes College	16	11	4	0	1	0	68.75%
30	Monmouth School	16	11	4	0	1	4	68.75%
31	Repton School	16	11	1	0	4	0	68.75%
32	Woodhouse Grove School	16	11	1	0	4	4	68.75%
33	Hampton School	22	15	5	0	2	1	68.18%
34	Alleyn's School	12	8	3	0	1	3	66.67%
35	Brentwood School	15	10	2	1	2	3	66.67%
36	Duke of York's Royal Military School	12	8	3	0	1	4	66.67%
37	King Edward VI College, Stourbridge	6	4	2	0	0	6	66.67%
38	King's School, Worcester	21	14	5	0	2	3	66.67%
39	Loughborough Grammar School	15	10	4	0	1	1	66.67%
40	Oratory School	21	14	2	0	5	1	66.67%
41	Trent College	15	10	4	0	1	1	66.67%
42	Berkhamsted Collegiate School	20	13	6	0	1	1	65.00%
43	Durham School	20	13	4	0	3	2	65.00%
44	Charterhouse	17	11	5	0	1	0	64.71%
45	Cheltenham College	17	11	3	0	3	5	64.71%
46	Stamford School	17	11	5	0	1	0	64.71%
47	Brighton College	14	9	5	0	0	0	64.29%

48	Bromsgrove School	14	9	3	0	2	4 64.29%
49	Framlingham College	14	9	4	1	0	1 64.29%
50	Sevenoaks School	14	9	4	0	1	2 64.29%
51	King's College School, Wimbledon	11	7	2	0	2	4 63.64%
52	St Edward's School, Oxford	22	14	5	0	3	0 63.64%
53	Bristol Grammar School	16	10	4	0	2	2 62.50%
54	King's School, Rochester	8	5	3	0	0	5 62.50%
55	Merchiston Castle School	16	10	4	0	2	0 62.50%
56	St Albans School	21	13	7	0	1	1 61.90%
57	George Watson's College	13	8	4	0	1	0 61.54%
58	Dulwich College	20	12	5	0	3	2 60.00%
59	Eastbourne College	10	6	4	0	0	3 60.00%
60	Leys School	10	6	2	0	2	0 60.00%
61	Magdalen College School	15	9	3	0	3	0 60.00%
62	Elizabeth College, Guernsey	17	10	5	0	2	0 58.82%
63	Edinburgh Academy	12	7	4	0	1	0 58.33%
64	King's School, Ely	12	7	4	0	1	2 58.33%
65	Wycliffe College	12	7	5	0	0	1 58.33%
66	Gordonstoun School	14	8	4	0	2	5 57.14%
67	Judd School	14	8	5	0	1	1 57.14%
68	Kimbolton School	14	8	3	0	3	3 57.14%
69	King's School, Canterbury	14	8	4	0	2	2 57.14%
70	Kingswood School	14	8	5	0	1	0 57.14%
71	Merchant Taylors' School, Northwood	14	8	0	0	6	0 57.14%
72	John Lyon School	16	9	5	0	2	1 56.25%
73	Queen's College, Taunton	16	9	6	0	1	3 56.25%
74	St Peter's School, York	16	9	4	0	3	1 56.25%
75	Winchester College	16	9	7	0	0	2 56.25%
76	Kingston Grammar School	9	5	3	0	1	5 55.56%
77	Millfield School	18	10	6	1	1	1 55.56%
78	Bryanston School	11	6	3	0	2	4 54.55%
79	Lord Wandsworth College	11	6	3	0	2	2 54.55%
80	Caterham School	13	7	6	0	0	4 53.85%
81	Cranleigh School	13	7	2	0	4	2 53.85%
82	Denstone College	13	7	5	0	1	1 53.85%
83	King's School, Chester	13	7	4	1	1	3 53.85%
84	Lancaster Royal Grammar School	13	7	2	0	4	0 53.85%
85	Merchant Taylors' School, Crosby	13	7	5	0	1	3 53.85%
86		13	7	4	0	2	5 53.85%
	Nottingham High School						
87	Strathallan School	13	7	4	0	2	0 53.85%
88	Ipswich School	15	8	3	0	4	2 53.33%
89	Manchester Grammar School	15	8	4	0	3	2 53.33%
90	Mill Hill School	15	8	7	0	0	1 53.33%
91	Reed's School	15	8	4	0	3	3 53.33%
92	Wellington College	17	9	6	0	2	1 52.94%
93	Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School	19	10	5	0	4	4 52.63%
94	Aldenham School	12	6	2	0	4	0 50.00%
95	Ardingly College	12	6	4	0	2	1 50.00%
96	Canford School	10	5	5	0	0	0 50.00%

07		0	4	4	0	0	4	50.000 /
97	Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School	8	4	4	0	0		50.00%
98	Giggleswick School	14	7	5	0	2	0	50.00%
99	Harvey Grammar School	10	5	5	0	0	4	50.00%
100	Monkton Combe School	18	9	7	0	2	2	50.00%
101	St Edmund's School, Canterbury	14	7	7	0	0	0	50.00%
102	Solihull School	14	7	4	0	3	0	50.00%
103	Sutton Valence School	18	9	5	0	4	1	50.00%
104	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle	17	8	6	0	3	4	47.06%
105	Bedford Modern school	15	7	6	0	2	1	46.67%
106	Bradfield College	15	7	5	0	3	2	46.67%
107	Gresham's School	15	7	6	0	2	3	46.67%
108	Stowe School	28	13	12	0	3	1	46.43%
109	Christ's Hospital	13	6	7	0	0	0	46.15%
110	Christ College Brecon	11	5	5	0	1	3	45.45%
111	Doctor Challoner's Grammar School	11	5	5	0	1	3	45.45%
112	Newcastle-under-Lyme School	11	5	5	0	1	0	45.45%
113	Stockport Grammar School	11	5	5	0	1	4	45.45%
114	Christ's College, Finchley	9	4	5	0	0	4	44.44%
115	Felsted School	18	8	5	0	5	0	44.44%
116	Pocklington School	18	8	7	0	3	0	44.44%
117	Radley College	18	8	9	0	1	0	44.44%
118	Royal Grammar and Alice Ottley School	16	7	7	0	2	5	43.75%
119	St John's School, Leatherhead	16	7	8	0	1	2	43.75%
120	Tonbridge School	16	7	5	0	4	2	43.75%
121	Uppingham School	16	7	4	0	5	0	43.75%
122	Westminster School	19	8	7	0	4	0	42.11%
123	Lancing College	12	5	4	0	3	1	41.67%
124	Tiffin School	17	7	7	0	3	1	41.18%
125	Ampleforth College	15	6	6	0	3	1	40.00%
126	Rugby School	15	6	2	0	7	0	40.00%
127	Wellington School, Somerset	10	4	6	0	0	2	40.00%
128	Malvern College	18	7	6	0	5	3	38.89%
129	Oundle School	18	7	4	0	7	0	38.89%
130	Silcoates School	18	7	8	1	2	1	38.89%
131	Prior Park College	13	5	5	0	3	0	38.46%
132	Wellingborough School	13	5	5	0	3	1	38.46%
133	Bedford School	21	8	13	0	0	0	38.10%
134	Oakham School	21	8	7	0	6	1	38.10%
135	Warwick School	16	6	9	0	1	3	37.50%
136	King's School in Macclesfield	19	7	8	0	4	3	36.84%
137	Hurstpierpoint College	14	5	6	1	2	1	35.71%
138	Ratcliffe College	14	5	6	0	3	1	35.71%
139	Dean Close School	12	4	7	0	1	0	33.33%
140	Enfield Grammar School	15	5	9	0	1	2	33.33%
141	Marlborough College	12	4	4	0	4	5	33.33%
142	Simon Langton Grammar School	6	2	2	0	2	4	33.33%
143	Truro School	12	4	4	0	4	0	33.33%
144	King Edward's School, Birmingham	19	6	10	0	3	4	31.58%
145	St George's College, Weybridge	19	6	10	0	3	2	31.58%
		- /	5	10	J	J	_	21.0070

146	Victoria College, Jersey	16	5	3	0	8	0	31.25%
147	Leeds Grammar School	13	4	5	0	4	5	30.77%
148	Sherborne School	13	4	7	0	2	3	30.77%
149	Cranbrook Grammar School	10	3	6	0	1	5	30.00%
150	King Edward VI School, Southampton	10	3	6	0	1	0	30.00%
151	Worth School	10	3	5	0	2	3	30.00%
152	Bradford Grammar School	17	5	7	0	5	3	29.41%
153	Colston's School	14	4	8	0	2	0	28.57%
154	High School of Glasgow	7	2	4	0	1	4	28.57%
155	Leicester Grammar School	7	2	4	0	1	2	28.57%
156	Plymouth College	11	3	3	0	5	0	27.27%
157	Clayesmore School	15	4	7	0	4	1	26.67%
158	Rossall School	15	4	6	0	5	2	26.67%
159	Bloxham School	12	3	6	0	3	2	25.00%
160	Ellesmere College	8	2	5	0	1	2	25.00%
161	Eltham College	12	3	7	1	1	0	25.00%
162	Emanuel School	12	3	7	0	2	0	25.00%
163	Glasgow Academy	8	2	5	0	1	1	25.00%
164	King Edward VII and Queen Mary's School, Lytham	16	4	10	0	2	2	25.00%
165	St Dunstan's College	12	3	8	0	1	1	25.00%
166	Chigwell School	13	3	7	0	3	0	23.08%
167	Colfe's School	13	3	6	0	4	6	23.08%
168	Beechen Cliff School	9	2	4	1	2	4	22.22%
169	Dover College	9	2	5	0	2	6	22.22%
170	Glenalmond College	18	4	12	0	2	1	22.22%
171	King's School, Tynemouth	9	2	4	0	3	3	22.22%
172	Clifton College	14	3	11	0	0	0	21.43%
173	Royal Hospital School	14	3	8	0	3	2	21.43%
174	St Paul's School	14	3	7	0	4	0	21.43%
175	Wells Cathedral School	14	3	10	0	1	4	21.43%
176	Forest School	15	3	10	0	2	5	20.00%
177	Bishop's Stortford College	11	2	6	0	3	0	18.18%
178	Hymers College	11	2	6	0	3	1	18.18%
179	Kirkham Grammar School	11	2	9	0	0	0	18.18%
180	St Lawrence College	6	1	5	0	0	7	16.67%
181	Woodbridge School	12	2	4	0	6	2	16.67%
182	Queen Elizabeth's Hospital	14	2	11	0	1	1	14.29%
183	Arnold School	8	1	5	0	2	0	12.50%
184	Rydal Penrhos	9	1	6	0	2	4	11.11%
185	Wolverhampton Grammar School	10	1	9	0	0	4	10.00%
186	University College School	13	0	12	0	1	2	0.00%